Imports AUGUST 2003

Country | District | Quantity 1 [ Unit 1 | CIF Value | Customs Value

Type |[HS
Reads: General 0709.60.4090 Canada
Should Read: | General 0709.60.4090 Canada
Transferred To: General 0709.60.4010 Canada
Reads: General 0709.60.4090 Canada
Should Read: | General 0709.60.4090 Canada
Transferred To: General 0709.60.4010 Canada
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Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

1,473,936
1,409,706
64,230
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389,891
514,869
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kg
kg
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471,376
373,178
98,198

1,604,074
255,953
1,348,121

445,971
348,484
97,487

1,585,200
247,845
1,337,355

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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